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DEPARTMENT OF OBS & GYNAE
MORNING CLINICAL POSTING SHEDULE

LS

(MBBS. BATCH- 2018-19) Date - 26/09/2022 To 15/10/2022

Time - 09.AM-12.PM
Batch-D - Roll No. 113 To 150

Dept. of OBS & Gynae

Date Day Topic Faculty
26/09/2022 Monday History & Examination 2 Dr. Anima
27/09/2022 Tuesday [PNC Case (Post cesarean) Dr. Rachita
28/09/2022 Wednesday |Anemia in pregnancy ( during labour) Dr. Parul
29/09/2022 Thursday " |case Ectopic Pregnancy (Ruptured) Dr. Mamta
30/09/2022 Friday APH (Placenta previa case)+Abruption * Dr. Rachita
01/10/2022 Saturday |PPH case management Dr. Vibha
03/10/2022 Monday Pre eclampsia case+ Eclampsia Dr. Anima
04/10/2022 Tuesday |Acute PID case Dr. Neetu
05/10/2022 Wednesday |Case multiple pregnancy (Management) Dr. Parul
06/10/2022 Thursday |Case preterm labour & PROM Dr. Mamta
07/10/2022 Friday Post menupausal bleeding case D/D Dr. Rachita
08/10/2022 Saturday |AUB & Its management Dr. Vibha

- 10/10/2022 Monday |Drugsin Obs & Gynae Dr. Anima
11/10/2022 Tuesday  |Dummy pelvis ( Fetal Skull & Maternal Pelvis)|Dr. Neetu
12/10/2022 Wednesday [Normal labour machanism Dr. Neelam
13/10/2022 Thursday |Case Prolapse & Its Management Dr. Mamta
14/10/2022 Friday Case carcinoma cervix Dr. Parul
15/10/2022 Saturday |Assessment Dr. Rachita
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